310108100315000.PQ

20F00041 - 001: Ensure Sofe and Relioble
National Road System — hsset Preservation —
Rehabilitation/Reconstruction of National
Roads with Slips, Slope Cellapse and Landslide
— Secondary Roads, Pili-Tigaon-Albay Bdry.
Rd. — KD497+-580.00 — K0497+ 680.44,
Sagnay, Camarines Sur 4th Legislative District

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

1/24-30/2020

132020

2/17/2020

217/2080

2242020

3/2/2020

11/25/2020

12/9/2020

12/9/2020

FY 2020 NEP

120,624,783.32

116,403,193.85

COA / NACAP / PICE

2/3/2020

2/17/2020

2172020

2/24/2020

3/2/2020

Re-advertisement

20F00042 - Convergente ond Spedial
Support Program — Construction/Improvement
of Access Roads leading to Dedared Tourism
Destinations, Cagroray Gircumferential Road,
Cogroray, Bacacay, Albay (15t Legislative
District)

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

12/6/2019

12/11-1719

12/19/201%

FY 2020 NEP

COA / NACAP / PICE

12/19/2019

1/6/1020

1/6/2020

1/13/2020

1/20{2020

Procurement is concelled due to change in
Procuring Entity

300201100043000.PC

20F00043 - Convergence and Spedial
Support Program — Construction/Improvement
of Access Roads leading to Airports, Jct. DM
{Tahon-Tahon)-Mariawa-Komapon-Maslog-
Lamba-Puro Road Leading to Bicol
International Airport, Lagazpi City, Albay,
Albay 2nd District

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

12/26/2019

1/1-13/2020

1/14/2020

1/27/2020

1/27/2000

1132020

17/2020

100

2/24/2020

2/26/2020

FY 2020 NEP

4,720,779.80

4,648,324.46

COA / NACAP | PICE

1/14/2020

1/27/2020

112712070

32000

217/2020

300203101079000.PC

20F00044 - Convergente ond Special
Support Program — Construction/Improvement
of Access Roads lending to Dedared Tourism
Destinations: Bulon-Matnog-Sta. Magdolena-
Bulusan Road leading te Buluson National
Park, Sorsogon, Borangay Culasi, Matnog,
Sorsogon (2nd Lagislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

11/4/2019

11/6-12/19

11/13/2019

11/29/2019

12/5/2019

12/19/2019

2/17/2020

3/6/2020

3/10/2020

FY 2020 NEP

100,777,140.10

97,250,133.76

COA / NACAP | PICE

1132019

11/28/2019

11/28/2019

12/5/2019

12/19/2019

310204101088000.PQ

20F00045 - 001: Ensure Sofe and Relioble
National Road System — Hetwork
Development Program — Construction of By-
Pass and Diversion Roads, Laho Bypass Road,
Lobo, Camarines Norte

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

12/16/2019

12/23-2919

1122020

1142020

1/14/2000

322020

5/21/2020

6/23/2020

6/24/2020

FY 2020 NEP

96,497,663.69

92,666,479.99

COA / NACAP f PICE

1/2/7020

11142020

1/14/2020

112020

1/30/7020

310101100247000.PC

20F00046 - 001: Ensuro Sofe and Relioble
National Road System — hsset Preservation
Program — Preventive Maintenance — Primary|
Roads, Doang Maharliko (LZ) ~ K0553+ 551 —
K0554+ 630, K0562-+660 — K0564+000,
Costilla and Sorsogon City, Sorsogon 1st
Legislative District

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

11/4/2019

11/6-12/19

11/13/2019

11/29/2019

11/29/2019

12/5/2019

12/19/201%

2/11/2020

2/24/2020

2/26/2020

FY 2020 NEP

101,324,175.04

97,171,612.70

COA / NACAP / PICE

11/13/2019

1172812019

11287019

12/5/2019

12/19/2019

310204100760000.P(

20F00047 - 001: Ensuro Safe and Relioble
National Road System — Hetwork
Development Program — Construction of By-
Pass and Diversion Roads, Sorsogon City
Coastal By-Pass Road, Package 6, Sorsogon
City, Sorsogon (1s1 Legislative District)

Construdtion
Division

Public Bidding

12/26/2019

1/7-13/2020

1/14/2020

32000

35000

3/16/2020

5/21{2020

7/16/2020

7/16/2020

FY 2020 NEP

192,997,214.31

187,206,446.80

COA / NACAP ] PICE

1/14/2020

1/11/2020

1/21/2020

2/3/2020

1171010

310201100448000.P

20F00048 - 001: Ensure Safe and Relioble
National Road System — Hetwork
Development Program, Road Widening,

| Primary Roods Daong Moharlika (L2),
Camarines Norte 2nd Legislative District

Consiruction
Division

No

Public Bidding

15209

NNz-18/19

11/1%/2019

12/2/2019

12/2/2019

12972019

12/23/201%

2/21/200

7/8/2020

7/9/2020

FY 2020 NEP

144,747,281.05

138,957,377 .86

COA { NACAP / PICE

1119/201%

12/2/1019

12/2/2019

12/9/2019

12{23/2019




